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Tiffany Place
3999 Enemark Cres.

Prime upgraded I & 2 bdrm apts. 
starling at $530/mo. & $575/mo. 
• Racquetball court • Free cable 

• In-suite storage • No Pets 
• 2 blocks to Pine Centre Mall

FURNISHED BACHELOR suite in 
Hart area, ind. cable, utils. $425/mo 
N/S Call 962-2233._____________

FURNISHED, QUIET 1 bdrm suite, 
utils included, near College & bus, 
references, no parking available 
$450/month. 614-9095.

FOR RENT: 2,700 SQ.FT. on 4th 
night 

Call
564-4669

Avenue, exc tor night me. entertain­
ment, dub. etc. Call 562-8004 or

2 BDRM duplex for rent, close to 
school 6 bus Phone 562-3005.

2425 OAK Street. 3 bdrm carport, 
very dean, $850/month, utils Indud- 
ed. 561-0698___________________

3 BDRM duplex. 2 up and 1 down, 
Hart area. S675/month 962-7024.

3 BDRM duplex. 4 appliances. 
5750/month 963-6814___________

ATTRACTIVE DUPLEX near 1st & 
Tabor, 2 bdrms up S 1 down, in­
cludes f/s, w/d, $700/month Avail- 
able immediately 562-8427_______

LARGE 3 bdrm duplex, top half of 4 
ptex, newly renovated References 
required. Phone 563-1311.

3 BDRM & 4 bdrm house for rent, 
dose to school & bus stop Available 
immediately. 562-3005___________

3 BDRM unfurnished house in 
quiet residential area, close to 
hospital, hardwood floors, F/S, 

W/D hookups In basement, 
beautiful yard, garage. Mature 

individuals. N/S. N/P. $850/month. 
564-0731 after 6 pm.______

3 BDRMS MAIN FLOOR, f/p, f/S, 
shared w/d. n/s. n/p, $800/month 
utilities included References please 
964-4131.

2 BDRM mobile home suitable lor 
couple or single person in quiet park 
w ith in  city limits N/P. Available im­
mediately. $520/mo 964-2651 leave 
message

2 BDRM mobile home. Suitable for 
couple or single person in quite park 
within d ty  limits N/P Available im­
mediately. $520/mo 964-2651 leave

7679 MONCTON Crescent (College 
Heights). 1 bdrm bsmt suite, f/s, 
shared laundry, utils A cable includ­
ed. private entrance Available Feb. 
1 S550/month. 962-8870._________

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY, 3 bdrm 
suite on Pine Street. $750/month No 
pats Also. 1 bdrm basement suite on 
S Nicholson Heat & Hydro included. 
No pais 563-3547______________

BACHELOR BASEMENT suite 
Near CNC and Pine Centre 
$42SAno. everything induded. Avail­
able Jan 1st. 562-1034.

6 dean 2 bdrm daylight 
bemt suite, F/S, W/D, $60C/month 
96 4-9 66 7 ____________________________

LARGE CLEAN, bright 2 bdrm su­
ite's w/appliances, util ind. 3rd & 
Central area. $750/mo. Avail. Dec 
1st Call 562-4338______________

LARGE RENOVATED 1 & 2 bdrm 
apts . dose to schools, college, walk­
ing distance to Spruceland, N/P, ref­
erences required 563-1311.

NEW GROUND level 2 bdrm day­
light bsmt suite in College Heights, 
furnished or unfurnished. F/S, utili­
ties induded. N/S, N/P. $65tymonth 
Available immediately Good view, 
private area 964-7434

Q: Why did the 
chicken cross 
the road?

JL To live longer

By walking 
across the road, 
the chicken 
gained a 
healthier heart 
and lungs... 
and a positive 
attitude.

Sharina r 
Healthier 
Future'" ,

pamwpacnon4c n o n U *

STUDENT OR working person want­
ed to share quiet, dean, n/s house 
near hospital & bus route. Hydro, 
heat, laundry tacilities included, 
$325/month. 562-5855.

3 BDRM mobile home, large yard, 
small pet allowed, larger work relat­
ed vehicle permitted. $600/month. 
963-9061.

ROOM AND Board available starting 
January let. For a female College of 
University student. Quite, family 
home centrally located in Prince 
George Furnished room includes 
telephone hook up, parking and 
laundry tadlities. $400 per month. 
For more information call 564-0360

2 BDRMS for rent, on main floor, 
w/d, kitchen available. Close to hos­
pital & college, near bus stop. n/s. 
n/p. Ladies only. 563-3466.

FURNISHED ROOM tor rent. 20 
mlns from University, bus route, 
$30tymonth Call John 962-1908

HOUSEKEEPING ROOM for rent 
Inquire at 2112 Tamarack Street.

LOOK FOR room to share furnished 
house, including laundry, private 
bath, plug-in parking, utilities, N/S, 
N/P, refs required. $400/month ♦ 1/2 
damage deposit. Available January 
1. 562-7808 leave message_______

ROOMMATE WANTED, male or fe­
male to share mobile home, 
$420/month utils included West­
wood area Close to schools and 
bus 563-0097.__________________

SHARED ACCOMMODATION. Fur­
nished room on bus route. Available 
immediately Includes utils, TV, cable 
& phone & W/D $325/month. Call 
564-7293______________________

SINGLE BEDROOM, pnvate bath & 
large private sitting room in quiet 
family home $350/month + 
$ 100/damage deposit. 562-8792.

RESPONSIBLE COUPLE looking 
for small house/cabin, just outside of 
town to rent in early spring. Excellent 
local references Will also accept 
care taking responsibilities Carta at 
564-1001.

SENIOR LADY N/S with small dog 
looking tor 1 bdrm apt., ground level, 
reasonable rent, close to all ameni­
ties, prefer in town, bowl area. 561- 
7175.
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